

## Produse de curatenie

I.D.: 69094251

Data publicarii 11.05.22 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.315,23 RON - 2.315,23 RON

Descriere: SERINGA 20ML CU AC BUC 20 1.78 35.6 HARTIE IGIENICA JUMBO CELULOZA 2STRAT 500GR ROLA 132 6.37 840.84 SERVETELE TIP Z VERZI \*170FOI SET 140 2.99 418.6 AIRWICK REZERVA APARAT CAMERA BUC 2 11.93 23.86 APARATE AIR WICK FRESHMATIC COMPLETE BUC 1 25.52 25.52 SAPUN LICHID ANTIBACTERIAN 5L LAMAIE SI CEAI VERDE GLICERINA BUC 3 27.55 82.65 K-SEPT SOLUTIE DEZINFECTANTA MAINI 5LITRI BUC 3 64 192 ASEVI GERPOSTAR PLUS DEZINFECTANT MULTISUPRA FARA CLOR 750ML BUC 12 14.79 177.48 MANUSI MENAJ SET 4 2.15 8.6 SACI MENAJ 35L \* 15BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 15 3.26 48.9 SACI MENAJ 60L \* 10BUC ULTRAREZISTENTI FIXI ROLA 15 3.15 47.25 SACI MENAJ 120L \* 10BUC FIXI ULTRAREZISTENTI ROLA 5 4.77 23.85 LAVETE BUMBAC 40\*30CM BUC 50 0.64 32 ASEVI DEO PONS WC 24H LICHID 200ML CLASIC, ELEGANT, CHICLE BUC 12 12.55 150.6 PASTILE PISOAR GALETUSA 1.2KG BUC 2 26 52 FARAS ORTOPEDIC CU COADA BUC 5 8.8 44 MATURA EURO TAMIRA BUC 12 3.79 45.48 COADA LEMN NATURAL 120CM FILET CONIC BUC 5 2.13 10.65 COADA METAL BUC 5 2.13 10.65 PROSOP BUCATARIE CELULOZA LAMINAT 2STR 350FOI ROLA 6 7.45 44.7 2315.23